Karntner Tarockcup
2023-04-30 Eroffnungsturnier

Nr.
6297
7007
2553
3810
3657
3785
7023
3629
3345
3779
. 3502
6058
3625
7026
. 7017
. 3468
. 3539
. 7019
. 7022
. 7000
. 7008
. 6186
. 3503
. 7025
. 3749
. 7006
. 7021
. 5101
. 3656
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Name
Schilcher Isabella
Kandolf Othmar
Peter Arno
Winkler Josef
Katholnig Rudolf
Hendockl Evelyne
Pavicic Anton
Timoschek Kurt
Pestitschek Gunther
Oberhofer Erich
Nissl| Bernhard
Schober Veronika
Vetter Evelin
Wernitznig Erika
Napokoj Andrea
Krawina Harald
Radwan Gabriela
Weber Friedrich
Lesjak Elisabeth
Napokoj Klaus
Martinschitz Gertrude
Thomann Wolfgang
Brunner Hansi
Weber Maria
Serro Christine
Kandolf Marlies
Harb Monika
Lughofer Franz
Groff Heinz *

Ort
Graz
Villach
Villach
Villach
Villach
Villach
Sachsenburg
Gratwein
Graz
Villach
Millstatt
Hitzendorf
Graz
Landskron
Villach
Furnitz
Graz
Treffen
St. Jakob im Rosental
Villach
Villach
Frohnleiten
Spittal/Drau
Treffen
Velden
Villach
Villach
St. Kanzian a. K.
Villach

Cup
161
118
101
101

Ges
222
136
103
102
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88 25
119 -7
87 91
41 10
146
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